
GOVERNMENT OF THE POEPOLE’S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER. 

EDUCATION  ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

LAKSHMIPUR ZONE, LAKSHMIPUR. 

www.eed.lakshmipur.gov.bd 
 

 

MEMO NO. XEN/EED/LAKSHMI-ZONE/2018-19/7016(II)/86,                                                         DATE : 20.12.2018. 
 

 e-Tender Notice No. 14/2018-2019 
The e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement 

of following:- 
SL 

NO. 

Package 

No. 

Name of work Tender last 

Selling (Date & 

Time) 

Tender Closing 

(Date & Time) 

Tender 

Opening(Date & 

Time) 

Tender ID 

No. 

01 R.W-018 Construction of Academic 

building at Dilshadpur 

Razzakul Hayder High School 

under Lakshmipur Sadar 

upazila in Lakshmipur district 

Date. 13.01.2019 

Time.5.00 PM 

Date. 14.01.2019 

Time.12.00 PM 

Date. 14.01.2019 

Time.12.00 PM 
262181 

02 R.W-019 Construction of Academic 

building at Zillur Rahim 

College under Lakshmipur 

Sadar upazila in Lakshmipur 

districtLakshmipur district. 

Date. 13.01.2019 

Time.5.00 PM 

Date. 14.01.2019 

Time.12.00 PM 

Date. 14.01.2019 

Time.12.00 PM 
262209 

03 R.W-020 Construction of Academic 

building at Rokanpur High 

School under Lakshmipur 

Sadar upazila in Lakshmipur 

district 

Date. 13.01.2019 

Time.5.00 PM 

Date. 14.01.2019 

Time.12.00 PM 

Date. 14.01.2019 

Time.12.00 PM 
262235 

             This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender Proposal will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal 

and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit, e-Tender registration in the National e-GP system portal 

(http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.  

             To submit, e-Tender registration in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is 

required. The fees for last selling/downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP system portal 

have to be deposited online through any registered banks branches. 

              Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP 

help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd) 

 
          

 

        (Shaheen Ahmed) 

      Executive Engineer 

                                                                                                   Education Engineering Department 

                                                                                                        Lakshmipur Zone, Lakshmipur. 

                                                                       E-mail:ee_lax@eedmoe.gov.bd 

 

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/

